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Fabric: Aida 18, White
550w X 390h Stitches
Size: 18 Count, 77.61w X 55.03h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] X 2 DMC 101 Ecru

o * 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT

L m 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT

B n 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

o o 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT

[ | Q 2 DMC 310 Black

[ A 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

O T 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

[ | 8 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

o H 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

Ol ® 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT

| v 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

B 5 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

] I 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

B L 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK

[ 0 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

O + 2 DMC 436 Tan

] 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT

o 9 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

] v 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

0 | 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

Ol p 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

Ll 7 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

L] X 2 DMC 677 0ld Gold-Vy LT

B A 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

L] € 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

[] Y 2 DMC 746 Off White

L] A 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

[ | ¥ 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

L] e 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

[ | 9 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

] 5] 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT

[ | a 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK

U] & 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT

[ | : 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK

Ol $ 2 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT

L] ¢ 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT

[ % 2 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK

] H# 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT

L] ( 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT

L] 4 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT

B Y 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK

Ll A 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT

[ O 2 DMC 3787 Brown Gray-DK

[ | \% 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

O -~ 2 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT

B 4 2 DMC 3829 01d Gold-VY DK

[] 5 2 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale

B > 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa

O 4 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

B c 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

O ¢ 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

u 1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
H 1 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT

n 1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
0 1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

B 1 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
It 1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

u 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

814
3750
902
3799
400
815
3865
3756
101
3865
3770
819
712
3866
310
3371
318
932
838
779
939
310
453
3024
3756
504
828
3756
828
3841
794
3841
159
3747
413
317
317
414
3047
3770
543
644
945
3072
747
3865
101
945
3770
762
613
948
3866
3774
951
739
3835
318
809
209
209
160
3756
3747
3865
775

Garnet-DK

Antique Blue-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mahogany-DK
Garnet-MD

Winter White

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Ecru

Winter White
Tawny-VY LT

Baby Pink-LT

Cream

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
Black

Black Brown

Steel Gray-LT
Antique Blue-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Navy Blue-VY DK
Black

Shell Gray-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Blue Green-LT
Blue-UL VY LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT

Baby Blue-Pale
Cornflower Blue-LT
Baby Blue-Pale
Gray Blue-LT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-DK
Yellow Beige-LT
Tawny-VY LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Beige Gray-MD
Tawny

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Sky Blue-VY LT
Winter White

Ecru

Tawny

Tawny-VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Peach-VY LT

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Grape-MD

Steel Gray-LT
Delft Blue
Lavender-DK
Lavender-DK

Gray Blue-MD

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Winter White

Baby Blue-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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814
938
3864
613
3823
3078
3823
101
745
834
945
743
225
453
3756
819
945
727
729
3822
3822
3072
310
902
414
3743
3042
414
415
3743
783
435
3821
729
3371
823
3864
3822
3743
3866
744
3770
648
3743
211
3756
3078
945
318
160
415
3042
101
746
739
3823
3747
819
415
341
794
159
931
161
3041
161

Garnet-DK

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Mocha Beige-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale

Ecru

Yellow-LT Pale
Golden Olive-VY LT
Tawny

Yellow-MD

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Shell Gray-LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Pink-LT

Tawny

Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD
Straw-LT

Straw-LT

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black

Garnet-VY DK

Steel Gray-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Violet-LT
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Antique Violet-VY LT
Topaz-MD

Brown-VY LT

Straw

0ld Gold-MD

Black Brown

Navy Blue-DK

Mocha Beige-LT
Straw-LT

Antique Violet-VY LT
Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
Yellow-Pale
Tawny-VY LT

Beaver Gray-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Lavender-LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Tawny

Steel Gray-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Pearl Gray

Antique Violet-LT
Ecru

Off White

Tan-UL VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale

Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT

Pearl Gray

Blue Violet-LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Gray Blue-LT
Antique Blue-MD
Gray Blue

Antique Violet-MD
Gray Blue
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
= < 1 DMC 16l Gray Blue
[ « 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
0 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
a 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
u " 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
u 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
n 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
= it 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
m A 1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
1 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
m ® 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
O e 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
u 1 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
7 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
1 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
O © 1 DMC 445 Lemon-LT
m + 1 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
1 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
o > 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
o U 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
1 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
H * 1 DMC 924 Gray Green--VY DK
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
B 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
a 1 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
B 1 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
< 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
u o 1 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
n 1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
© 1 DMC 677 0ld Gold-vY LT
B > 1 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
n T 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
B 1 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
* 1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
B 1 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
* 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
B % 1 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
1 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
] oo 1 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 101 Ecru
[ A 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
0 v 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
u 1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
+ 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
o 1 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
I 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
* 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
o « 1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
- 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
u 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
< 1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
u N 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
= 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

bozenkalO01



Page 65 Winter Satarow 550

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3042
646
647
3865
3042
3865
646
3743
928
644

Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Winter White

Antique Violet-LT
Winter White

Beaver Gray-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Gray Green-VY LT
Beige Gray-MD
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ IpmMCc 101 1993 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OpbMCc 156 555 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 159 2557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMCc 160 1025 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IbMCc 169 1869 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 310 1339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 317 2777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JbmMc 318 4292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMCc 336 667 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pioMc 370 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[jpMCc 372 722 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 413 3039 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpoMC 414 3984 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 415 7340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BIpMC 420 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 506 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 436 707 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 524 717 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OlpMC 612 733 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 644 1288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BIpMC 646 2078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIpMC 647 618 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 648 1792 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 490 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 738 1011 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 739 1109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 746 1958 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 762 1412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 779 978 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 822 1196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 823 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 842 1111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 898 399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 928 4109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DoMC 939 935 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3042 1471 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3072 1489 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3740 1495 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3743 838 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3747 1314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3756 1606 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 3772 504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDpMC 3782 823 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 3787 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3799 1147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3813 607 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEpbMCc 3829 319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3841 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 3860 1411 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IpMC 3861 821 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 947 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 224 788 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3047
DDMC 224 830 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 644
DDMC 613 735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 224
iDMC 3371 398 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 814 3235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3750

DMC 902 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

DMC 400 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 815

DMC 3865 506 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

pMC 101 440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

pMC 3770 317 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819

DMC 712 631 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3866

pMC 310 406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371

DMC 318 2986 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 932

DMC 838 365 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779

DMC 939 1306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 310

DMC 453 725 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3024

DMC 3756 445 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 504

DMC 828 991 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

DMC 828 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3841

DMC 794 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3841

DMC 159 2912 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

DMC 413 2118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 317

pMC 317 3401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 414

DMC 3047 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770

DMC 543 1400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 644

DMC 945 591 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3072

DMC 747 479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

pMC 101 726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 945

DMC 3770 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762

DMC 613 1260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 948

DMC 3866 629 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3774

DMC 951 565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 739

DMC 3835 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

DMC 809 299 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 209

DMC 209 476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 160

DMC 3756 1270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

DMC 3865 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775
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Page 68 Winter Satarow 550

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 814 330 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

DMC 3864 1124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 613

DMC 3823 4060 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3078

DMC 3823 5897 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 101

DMC 745 303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 834

DMC 945 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 743

DMC 225 697 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 453

DMC 3756 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819

DMC 945 321 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 727

DMC 729 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

DMC 3822 567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3072

pMC 310 1099 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902

DMC 414 1650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DMC 3042 1946 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414

DMC 415 2987 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DMC 783 404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

DMC 3821 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 729

DMC 3371 980 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823

DMC 3864 849 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

DMC 3743 441 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3866

DMC 744 1209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770

DMC 648 971 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

pMC 211 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

DMC 3078 567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 945

DMC 318 2816 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 160

DMC 415 5649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

pMC 101 816 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 746

DMC 739 711 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3823

DMC 3747 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819

DMC 415 4113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 341

DMC 794 450 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

DMC 931 1284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 16l

DMC 3041 2829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 16l
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 159 1312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 161
DMC 3865 731 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770
DMC 452 720 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
pMC 317 1747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 158
DMC 3072 1556 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743
DMC 451 4762 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 160
DMC 3864 3515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3838
DMC 318 6510 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 159
DMC 3747 2550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743
DMC 158 1662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414
DMC 3078 306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 445
DMC 3838 1767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 169
DMC 842 346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 224
DMC 452 1416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 613
DMC 924 1505 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415
DMC 799 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159
DMC 3782 670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
DMC 3866 3617 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3752
DMC 644 1186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 677
DMC 524 1505 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 648
DMC 648 1593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842
DMC 739 379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3740
DMC 647 1783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318
DMC 169 426 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 524
DMC 3770 687 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3072
pMC 101 480 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 951
DMC 612 813 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
DMC 3033 613 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762
DMC 3865 821 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 646
DMC 842 901 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743
DMC 928 2043 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 648
DMC 3756 2997 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 928
DMC 3862 512 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 3042 1553 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DDMC 646

DDMC 647 2041 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

DDMC 3042 482 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

DDMC 646 1723 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DDMC 928 1634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 644
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